WiLLIAM B. WALKER, M.D.
HEALTH SERVICES DIRECTOR

WENDEL BRUNNER, M.D.
DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC HEALTH

CONTRA COSTA
PuBLIC HEALTH

DEVELOPMENTAL
DISABILITIES COUNCIL
597 CENTER AVENUE, SUITE 200
MARTINEZ, CALIFORNIA 94553
PH (925) 313-6836

FAX (925) 313-6721

Developmental Disabilities of Contra Costa County
Board of Directors Meeting
September 26, 2012

9:45 a.m. — Noon )
**See below for meeting location

9:45 to 10:00 a.m.

10:00

10:10

11:00

11:20

11:40

11:55

VII.

VIII.

AGENDA

Coffee and Conversation

Welcome and Introductions
Approval of May 23, 2012 Board Meeting Minutes- S. Anthony
Additions to the Agenda — S. Anthony

Presentation: Issues in the November Election/Importance of Voting
Budget /RCEB Update — J. Burton

Committee Reports
e Legislation Committee Update — W. Sanford/P. Perls

e Transition Committee Update — P. Musante
¢ Nominating Committee — C. Rose/H. Hackett/J. Sullivan

Meeting Schedule (Oct.& Nov.)-J. Rodriguez
a. Oct. - Mental Health — East Contra Costa
b. Nov.- Employment

c. Reinstate Snack Schedule?

Announcements
e Rocio Smith Retirement Event — Sept. 29" - RCEB San Leandro
e Currently two openings on DD Council Board

Adjournment

Note: All meetings are held at the Regional Center of the East Bay’s Concord Office unless otherwise noted.
2151 Salivo Street, Third floor Suite 365 - Offices are located behind the waterfall.

Please forward specific questions for presenters in advance to: John.Rodriguez@hsd.cccounty.us

1 Contra Costa Community Substance Abuse Services m Contra Costa Emergency Medical Services m Contra Costa Environmental Health m Contra Costa Health Plan »
1 Contra Costa Hazardous Materials Programs m Contra Costa Mental Health m Contra Costa Public Health m Contra Costa Regional Medical Center m Contra Costa Health Centers n



