WILLIAM B. WALKER, M.D. HEALTH SERVICES DIRECTOR

WENDEL BRUNNER, M.D.
DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC HEALTH



CONTRA COSTA PUBLIC HEALTH

DEVELOPMENTAL
DISABILITIES COUNCIL
597 CENTER AVENUE, SUITE 200
MARTINEZ, CALIFORNIA 94553
PH (925) 313-6836
FAX (925) 313-6721

Developmental Disabilities of Contra Costa County
Board of Directors Meeting
September 26, 2012
9:45 a.m. – Noon
**See below for meeting location

AGENDA

9:45 to 10:00 a.m.		Coffee and Conversation
10:00	I.	Welcome and Introductions Approval of May 23, 2012 Board Meeting Minutes- S. Anthony Additions to the Agenda – S. Anthony
10:10	II.	Presentation: Issues in the November Election/Importance of Voting
11:00	III.	Budget /RCEB Update – J. Burton
11:20	IV.	Committee Reports • Legislation Committee Update – W. Sanford/P. Perls
		 Transition Committee Update – P. Musante Nominating Committee – C. Rose/H. Hackett/J. Sullivan
11:40	VII.	Meeting Schedule (Oct.& Nov.)-J. Rodriguez a. Oct Mental Health – East Contra Costa b. Nov Employment c. Reinstate Snack Schedule?
11:55	VIII.	Announcements • Rocio Smith Retirement Event – Sept. 29 th – RCEB San Leandro • Currently two openings on DD Council Board

Adjournment

Note: All meetings are held at the Regional Center of the East Bay's Concord Office unless otherwise noted. 2151 Salivo Street, Third floor Suite 365 - Offices are located behind the waterfall.

Please forward specific questions for presenters in advance to: John.Rodriguez@hsd.cccounty.us

